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Accessories and spare parts

Code

Code

Code

Packaging units

Packaging units

Packaging units

Description

Description

Description

242701
242700

242702

242800

1
1

1

3000

Blue cup dispenser
Standard dispenser

Cup dispenser with magnetic bracket

Transparent plastic cup 220 cc

Code

Code

Packaging units

Packaging units

Length

Length

Diameter

Diameter

Filtration

Filtration

717702

243402

30

30

11,5”

11,5”

2,5”

2,5”

Capsulated membrane 80 GPD

Combinated filter (5 µm + GAC)

Components
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Accessories and spare parts

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Packaging units

Packaging units

Packaging units

Packaging units

Packaging units

Packaging units

Length

Length

Length

Length

Length

Length

Diameter

Diameter

Diameter

Diameter

Diameter

Diameter

Filtration

Filtration

Filtration

Filtration

Filtration

Filtration

243200*

243300*

243400

790309

243406*

291803
291902
291920

30

30

30

25

30

25
25
25

11,5”

11,5”

12,5”

5

12,5”

11”
11”
10”

2,5”

2,5”

2,5”

2,5”

2,5”

2,5”
2,5”
2”

Filtration cartridge 5 µm

GAC activated carbon

Detox filter

Carbon Block cartridge Columbia Soda

Remineralizer Filter

Filtration 5 µm
Granular  carbon cartridge GAC
Remineralizer cartridge

Components
(Depending on 

model).
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Code Packaging units Description

Code Packaging units Description

Solenoid valve 1/4” NC 220 VAC - Filtration and ultrafiltration models
Solenoid valve 1/4” NC 24 VDC - Inlet for RO models
Solenoid valve 1/4” NC 12 VDC - Inlet for FC-750
Double solenoid valve 1/4” NC 12 VDC - Outlet for FC-750 with RO
Solenoid valve 1/4” NC 24 VDC - Inlet for FC-400
Solenoid valve 1/4” NC 24 VDC - Outlet for FC-400

Electric level control for FC-1000-1500-2004-2500-2203-2212-3000-4000 
water dispensers
Electric level control for FC-700-800-900-950-750-1300-1050 water dispensers

1
1
1
1
1
1

1

1

640400
640401
640411
640410
761613
761612

636200

636209

Accessories and spare parts

Code

Code

Code

Packaging units

Packaging units

Packaging units

Length

Length

Length

Diameter

Diameter

Diameter

Filtration

Filtration

Filtration

243407*

243101

243405*

30

30

30

11,5”

11,5”

11,5”

2,5”

2,5”

2,5”

Ultrafiltration cartridge without rejection

Ultrafiltration cartridge with rejection

PostFilter GAC

Code Packaging units Description Connexion

636003
636004

1
1

Water Block. Adjustable safety system 5-50 l
External reset Water Block

MF 3/4”

*

Components
(Depending 
on model).
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Accessories and spare parts

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Packaging units

Packaging units

Packaging units

Packaging units

Packaging units

Packaging units

Packaging units

Packaging units

Description

Description

Description

Description

Description

Description

Description

Description

Tap push-button hot water FC-4000
Tap push-button cold water FC-4000

Tap push-button hot water FC-1050 / FC-800
Tap push-button cold water FC-1050 / FC-800

Tap push-button hot water FC-3000
Tap push-button cold water FC-3000

Tap push-button hot water FC-5500
Tap push-button cold water FC-5500

Tap push-button hot water FC-1300
Tap push-button cold water FC-1300

Tap push-button hot water FC-900
Tap push-button cold water FC-900

Square tap push-button, black, hot water FC-2203
Square tap push-button, black, cold water FC-2203

Tap push-button cold water FC-5500

30
30

30
30

30
30

30
30

30
30

30
30

1
1

1

637401
637501

754204
754205

637400
637500

637503
637502

754451
754452

795782
795781

637100
637300

730300

Code

754211
754506
754218

Hygiene guard threaded nozzle for models FC-1050/5500/800/1300
Hygiene guard threaded nozzle for models FC-700/750
Hygiene guard threaded nozzle for models FC-2210/900

Description


	water_dispensers 21
	water_dispensers 22
	water_dispensers 23
	water_dispensers 24



